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200
 Vallorbe–Lausanne û
 Réseau Express Vaudois (REV): ligne S2 û

Vallorbe ö

Le Day
Bretonnières
Croy-Romainmôtier
Arnex
La Sarraz
Cossonay
Vufflens-la-Ville
Bussigny
Renens VD K Æ

Renens VD
Genève 150 Æ

Genève-Aéroport ò  150 Æ

Renens VD K
Lausanne L Æ

Lausanne
Sion 100 Æ

Brig 100 Æ

Lausanne
Fribourg 250 Æ

Bern 250 Æ

ì

256
047
137

435
475
535
555
006
066
136

176
226

236
286

S2
12213

456
337
567

466
547

066

166

266
336

376
416

426
476

R

R

R

R

S
12015

536
397

207
228
009
207
038
268

497
557

257
048
138

436
476
536
556
007
067
137

177
227

237
287

S2
12217

457
338
568

467
548

097

197

297
367

407
447

457
507

R

R

R

R

S
12017

537
398

208
229
0010
208
039
269

498
558

258
049
139

437
477
537
557
008
068
138

178
228

238
288

S2
12221

458
339
569

468
549

279
1510
4610

259
0410
1310

438
478
538
558
009
069
139

179
229

239
289

S2
12225

459
3310
5610

469
5410

2010
2211
0012

2510
0411
1311

439
479
539
559
0010
0610
1310

1710
2210

2310
2810

S2
12229

4510
3311
5611

4610
5411

2011
2212
0013

2511
0412
1312

4310
4710
5310
5510
0011
0611
1311

1711
2211

2311
2811

S2
12235

4511
3312
5612

4611
4112
1413

Vallorbe ö

Le Day
Bretonnières
Croy-Romainmôtier
Arnex
La Sarraz
Cossonay
Vufflens-la-Ville
Bussigny
Renens VD K Æ

Renens VD
Genève 150 Æ

Genève-Aéroport ò  150 Æ

Renens VD K
Lausanne L Æ

Lausanne
Sion 100 Æ

Brig 100 Æ

Lausanne
Fribourg 250 Æ

Bern 250 Æ

2512
0413
1313

4311
4711
5311
5511
0012
0612
1312

1712
2212

2312
2812

S2
12239

4512
3313
5613

4612
5413

2013
2214
0015

2513
0414
1314

4312
4712
5312
5512
0013
0613
1313

1713
2213

2313
2813

S2
12245

4513
3314
5614

4613
5414

2014
2215
0016

2514
0415
1315

4313
4713
5313
5513
0014
0614
1314

1714
2214

2314
2814

S2
12249

4514
3315
5615

4614
5415

2015
2216
0017

2515
0416
1316

4314
4714
5314
5514
0015
0615
1315

1715
2215

2315
2815

S2
12255

4515
3316
5616

4615
4116
1417

2516
0417
1317

4315
4715
5315
5515
0016
0616
1316

1716
2216

2316
2816

S2
12259

4516
3317
5617

4616
5417

2017
2218
0019

2517
0418
1318

4316
4716
5316
5516
0017
0617
1317

1717
2217

2317
2817

S2
12265

4517
3318
5618

4617
5318
3119

2518
0419
1319

4317
4717
5317
5517
0018
0618
1318

1718
2218

2318
2818

S2
12269

4518
3319
5619

4618
4119
1420

2519
0420
1320

4318
4718
5318
5518
0019
0619
1319

1719
2219

2319
2819

S2
12275

4519
3320
5620

4619
5320
3121

Vallorbe ö

Le Day
Bretonnières
Croy-Romainmôtier
Arnex
La Sarraz
Cossonay
Vufflens-la-Ville
Bussigny
Renens VD K Æ

Renens VD
Genève 150 Æ

Genève-Aéroport ò  150 Æ

Renens VD K
Lausanne L Æ

Lausanne
Sion 100 Æ

Brig 100 Æ

Lausanne
Fribourg 250 Æ

Bern 250 Æ

2520
0421
1321

4319
4719
5319
5519
0020
0620
1320

1720
2220

2320
2820

S2
12279

4520
3321
5621

2021
2722
1823

2521
0422
1322

4320
4720
5320
5520
0021
0621
1321

1721
2221

2321
2821

S2
12285

4521
3322
5622

2022
2723
050

2522
0423

4321
4721
5321
5521
0022
0622
1322

1722
2222

2322
2822

S2
12289

4522
3323
5623

2023
270
051

2123
2723

2523
040

4322
4722
5322
5522
0023
0623
1323

1723
2223

2323
2823

S2
12293

4523
330
560

240
321

352

392
432

442
492

Train
 PY

JA
M

A

"+

"+

"+

"+

SN
12003

CFFâ0900 300 300 CHF 1.19/min
www.cff.ch

"+ Nuits [ /\ ,\ /]
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200
Lausanne– Vallorbe û
 Réseau Express Vaudois (REV): ligne S2 û

Bern 250
Fribourg 250
Lausanne Æ

Brig 100
Sion 100
Lausanne Æ

Lausanne L

Renens VD K Æ

Genève-Aéroport ò  150
Genève 150
Renens VD Æ

Renens VD K
Bussigny
Vufflens-la-Ville
Cossonay
La Sarraz
Arnex
Croy-Romainmôtier
Bretonnières
Le Day
Vallorbe ö Æ

Ä

294
065
146

045
265
156

326
366

376
396

456
526
566
017
037
127
167

S2
12214

565
346

295
066
147

046
266
157

327
367

377
397

457
527
567
018
038
128
168

S2
12218

476
566
347

006
376
407

067
148

047
267
158

328
368

378
398

458
528
568
019
039
129
169

S2
12222

477
567
348

576
347
408

068
149

048
268
159

329
369

379
399

459
529
569
0110
0310
1210
1610

S2
12226

478
568
349

008
378
409

069
1410

049
269
1510

3210
3610

3710
3910

4510
5210
5610
0111
0311
1211
1611

S2
12230

479
569
3410

009
379
4010

0610
1411

0410
2610
1511

3211
3611

3711
3911

4511
5211
5611
0112
0312
1212
1612

S2
12236

4710
5610
3411

4610
1711
1412

0411
2611
1512

3212
3612

3712
3912

4512
5212
5612
0113
0313
1213
1613

S2
12240

4711
5611
3412

0011
3711
4012

0612
1413

0412
2612
1513

3213
3613

3713
3913

4513
5213
5613
0114
0314
1214
1614

S2
12246

4712
5612
3413

Bern 250
Fribourg 250
Lausanne Æ

Brig 100
Sion 100
Lausanne Æ

Lausanne L

Renens VD K Æ

Genève-Aéroport ò  150
Genève 150
Renens VD Æ

Renens VD K
Bussigny
Vufflens-la-Ville
Cossonay
La Sarraz
Arnex
Croy-Romainmôtier
Bretonnières
Le Day
Vallorbe ö Æ

0012
3712
4013

0613
1414

0413
2613
1514

3214
3614

3714
3914

4514
5214
5614
0115
0315
1215
1615

S2
12250

4713
5613
3414

0013
3713
4014

0614
1415

0414
2614
1515

3215
3615

3715
3915

4515
5215
5615
0116
0316
1216
1616

S2
12256

4714
5614
3415

4614
1715
1416

0415
2615
1516

3216
3616

3716
3916

4516
5216
5616
0117
0317
1217
1617

S2
12260

4715
5615
3416

0516
1116

0015
3715
4016

3415
5515
4016

2116
0617

1317
1717

1817
2017

2617
3317

4117

5417

R

R

R

R

S
12042

0616
1417

0416
2616
1517

3217
3617

3717
3917

4517
5217
5617
0118
0318
1218
1618

S2
12266

4716
5616
3417

0016
3716
4017

0617
1418

0417
2617
1518

3218
3618

3718
3918

4518
5218
5618
0119
0319
1219
1619

S2
12270

4717
5617
3418

0017
3717
4018

0618
1419

0418
2618
1519

3219
3619

3719
3919

4519
5219
5619
0120
0320
1220
1620

S2
12276

4718
5618
3419

Bern 250
Fribourg 250
Lausanne Æ

Brig 100
Sion 100
Lausanne Æ

Lausanne L

Renens VD K Æ

Genève-Aéroport ò  150
Genève 150
Renens VD Æ

Renens VD K
Bussigny
Vufflens-la-Ville
Cossonay
La Sarraz
Arnex
Croy-Romainmôtier
Bretonnières
Le Day
Vallorbe ö Æ

4618
1719
1420

0419
2619
1520

3220
3620

3720
3920

4520
5220
5620
0121
0321
1221
1621

S2
12280

4719
5619
3420

5518
3219
4020

0420
2620
1521

3221
3621

3721
3921

4521
5221
5621
0122
0322
1222
1622

S2
12286

4720
5620
3421

1420
4420
3621

0421
2621
1522

3222
3622

3722
3922

4522
5222
5622
0123
0323
1223
1623

S2
12290

4721
5621
3422

5520
3221
4022

0422
2622
1523

4722
5622
3423

3423
3823

3923
4123

4723
5423
5823
030
050
140
180

S2
12296

120
210
061

0723
2923
180
5522
3223
400

181
062

"+

"+

002
042

102
122
152
192

Train
 PY

JA
M

A

"+

"+

"+

"+

SN
12002

CFFâ0900 300 300 CHF 1.19/min
www.cff.ch

"+ Nuits [ /\ ,\ /]


